
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   9137                      166177

 105 CHINA                                    44782                      543889

 106 TAIWAN                                   16593                      191185

 108 HG KONG                                 156445                     1385315

 110 VIETNAM                                   3244                       59619

 111 THAILND                                  11060                      182230

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5636                       99731

 113 MALYSIA                                   9629                       68163

 117 PHILPIN                                  19457                      207550

 118 INDNSIA                                   7772                      153211

 122 MYANMAR                                    488                        8385

 123 INDIA                                     1784                       15580

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         201

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4675

 143 ISRAEL                                     900                        1800

 202 NORWAY                                    1890                        7997

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5176

 205 U KING                                    3508                       47985

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         588

 207 NETHLDS                                   7498                      101865

 208 BELGIUM                                   3578                       18164

 210 FRANCE                                     643                       13988

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21478

 215 SWITZLD                                    203                        1823

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         374

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4977

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2959

 223 POLAND                                    2708                       29688

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4630                       36575

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         751

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2908

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        2114

 245 CZECH                                        -                        2332

 302 CANADA                                       -                         253

 304 USA                                      27721                      380598

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       12176

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                         201

 409 CHILE                                        -                         360

 410 BRAZIL                                     476                        3154

 412 URUGUAY                                    214                         927

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         210

 541 KENYA                                        -                         417

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         360

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         731

                                                                

301                                                             

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            7           1438

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            308

                                                                

30101                                                           

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            308

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   9137                      161929

 105 CHINA                                    44782                      543889

 106 TAIWAN                                   16593                      191185

 108 HG KONG                                 156445                     1385315

 110 VIETNAM                                   3244                       59619

 111 THAILND                                  11060                      182230

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5636                       99731

 113 MALYSIA                                   9629                       68163

 117 PHILPIN                                  19457                      206112

 118 INDNSIA                                   7772                      153211

 122 MYANMAR                                    488                        8385

 123 INDIA                                     1784                       15272

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         201

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4675

 143 ISRAEL                                     900                        1800

 202 NORWAY                                    1890                        7997

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5176

 205 U KING                                    3508                       47985

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         588
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

303                                                             

 207 NETHLDS                                   7498                      101865

 208 BELGIUM                                   3578                       18164

 210 FRANCE                                     643                       13988

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21478

 215 SWITZLD                                    203                        1823

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         374

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4977

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2959

 223 POLAND                                    2708                       29688

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4630                       36575

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         751

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2908

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        2114

 245 CZECH                                        -                        2332

 302 CANADA                                       -                         253

 304 USA                                      27721                      380598

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       12176

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                         201

 409 CHILE                                        -                         360

 410 BRAZIL                                     476                        3154

 412 URUGUAY                                    214                         927

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         210

 541 KENYA                                        -                         417

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         360

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         731

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   9137                      129129

 105 CHINA                                    44782                      529846

 106 TAIWAN                                   16593                      189719

 108 HG KONG                                  74050                      699599

 110 VIETNAM                                   3244                       59619

 111 THAILND                                  11060                      180180

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5636                       98659

 113 MALYSIA                                   9629                       68163

 117 PHILPIN                                  12078                      155566

 118 INDNSIA                                   7772                      151902

 122 MYANMAR                                    488                        8385

 123 INDIA                                     1784                       15272

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         201

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4675

 143 ISRAEL                                     900                        1800

 202 NORWAY                                    1890                        7997

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        5176

 205 U KING                                    3508                       47985

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         588

 207 NETHLDS                                   7498                       93535

 208 BELGIUM                                   3578                       18164

 210 FRANCE                                     643                       13988

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       21478

 215 SWITZLD                                    203                        1823

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         374

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4977

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2959

 223 POLAND                                    2708                       29688

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4630                       36575

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                         751

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        2908

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        2114

 245 CZECH                                        -                        2009

 302 CANADA                                       -                         253

 304 USA                                      27076                      373601

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       12176

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                         201

 409 CHILE                                        -                         360

 410 BRAZIL                                     476                        3154

 412 URUGUAY                                    214                         927

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         210

 541 KENYA                                        -                         417

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         360

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         731
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EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            450

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            2           1176

 108 HG KONG        KL            97          53686         1078         456230

 117 PHILPIN        KL            20           8100          230          93847

 304 USA            KL             1            978            3           2518

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 304 USA            KL             -              -           62           8470

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          9835           6597       662063         123347

 105 CHINA          KG         95750          33361       814169         409182

 106 TAIWAN         KG         11326          11320       253971         152201

 108 HG KONG        KG          7068          17190       170781         179531

 110 VIETNAM        KG           665            687        33720          26353

 111 THAILND        KG         46405          10210       383496          90514

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          8593           5636       262812          90162

 113 MALYSIA        KG         19274           8922       153812          59409

 117 PHILPIN        KG          6943           2892        84552          56753

 118 INDNSIA        KG         28406           7552       590555         141551

 122 MYANMAR        KG            50            488          829           8385

 123 INDIA          KG          1120           1784         3542          15022

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         6800           4675

 143 ISRAEL         KG           315            900          632           1800

 202 NORWAY         KG          4201           1890        17133           7997

 205 U KING         KG          1971           1901        48095          22154

 206 IRELAND        KG             -              -          128            588

 207 NETHLDS        KG         57273           7498       691204          93535

 208 BELGIUM        KG             2            284        20652          11220

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -         8951           5888

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        47181          21478

 215 SWITZLD        KG            69            203          888           1598

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          806            374

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         1616           4977

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         1380           2959

 223 POLAND         KG          1606           2708        14594          29688

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          8165           4630        73531          36575

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          426            751

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         5300           2908

 236 LATVIA         KG             -              -         1596           2114

 245 CZECH          KG             -              -          540           2009

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          137            253

 304 USA            KG         65042          26098       967140         349554

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -        21410          12176

 323 DOMNICA        KG             -              -           16            201

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1044            360

 410 BRAZIL         KG           420            476         2504           3154

 412 URUGUAY        KG           540            214         2340            927

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          126            210

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -         1360            417

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          115            320

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -           19            360

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          960            524

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           4248

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


